
DAFTAR NILAI ANALISIS DAN SISTEM 2011/2012

NO NIM NAMA KONS
P'Rhiza

B'Merna TOTAL ANGKA MUTUMID FINAL
1 P2700211401 NURMAYANTI ZAIN TT 97 97 92,2 189 100 A
2 P2700211001 DINA DESRTIANY TT 98 85 91,7 183 97 A
3 P2700211015 SARMA THAHA TEL 99 86 89,4 182 96 A
4 P2700211416 MUTMAINNAH TEL 98 83 87,3 178 94 A >90
5 P2700211027 AMELYA INDAH PRATIWI TEL 87 76 88,0 170 90 A-
6 P2700211428 MARDYAH NAS TT 80 77 89,5 168 89 A-
7 P2700211425 NIRWAN A. NOOR TEL 88 69 88,0 167 88 A-
8 P2700211407 PUPUT DANI P. A. TKKE 96 58 88,5 166 88 A- >85
9 P2700211417 MAHYUDDIN TEL 90 54 88,5 161 85 B

10 P2700211418 ALIMUDDIN TKKE 72 71 88,7 160 85 B
11 P2700211430 RUSLI TT 80 67 86,5 160 85 B
12 P2700211415 IMRAN AMIN TEL 78 62 88,3 158 84 B >80
13 P2700211003 ANDI AZIZAH TT 76 43 87,5 147 78 B-
14 P2700211442 NICODEMUS RAHANRA TKKE 67 53 85,6 146 77 B-
15 P2700211424 ABD. HARIS MUBARAK TEL 68 51 86,0 146 77 B-
16 P2700211018 M. AFIF NURUL HUDAH TEL 64 52 87,3 145 77 B- >75
17 P2700211441 SURYADI TKKE 59 52 86,0 142 75 C >70
18 P2700211021 M. NURAMIN 2M TEL 63 21 84,0 126 67 E
19 P2700211028 IRVAN MAMALA TEL 39 54 52,6 99 52 E



DAFTAR NILAI ANALISIS DAN SISTEM 2011/2012

NO NIM NAMA – HASIL REMEDIAL KONS
P'Rhiza

B'Merna TOTAL ANGKA MUTU
MUTU

MID FINAL REM
1 P2700211401 NURMAYANTI ZAIN TT 97 97 92,2 189 100 A A
2 P2700211001 DINA DESRTIANY TT 98 85 91,7 183 97 A A
3 P2700211015 SARMA THAHA TEL 99 86 89,4 182 96 A A
4 P2700211416 MUTMAINNAH TEL 98 83 87,3 178 94 A A >90
5 P2700211027 AMELYA INDAH PRATIWI TEL 87 76 88,0 170 90 A- A-
6 P2700211428 MARDYAH NAS TT 80 77 89,5 168 89 A- A-
7 P2700211425 NIRWAN A. NOOR TEL 88 69 88,0 167 88 A- A-
8 P2700211407 PUPUT DANI P. A.   31 TKKE 96 58 88,5 166 88 A- A- >85
9 P2700211417 MAHYUDDIN   40 TEL 90 54 88,5 161 85 B B

10 P2700211418 ALIMUDDIN TKKE 72 71 88,7 160 85 B B
11 P2700211430 RUSLI  37 TT 80 67 86,5 160 85 B B
12 P2700211415 IMRAN AMIN   36 TEL 78 62 88,3 158 84 B B >80
13 P2700211003 ANDI AZIZAH   27 TT 76 43 87,5 147 78 B- B-
14 P2700211442 NICODEMUS RAHANRA  21 TKKE 67 53 85,6 146 77 B- B-
15 P2700211424 ABD. HARIS MUBARAK   31 TEL 68 51 86,0 146 77 B- B-
16 P2700211018 M. AFIF NURUL HUDAH TEL 64 52 87,3 145 77 B- B- >75
17 P2700211441 SURYADI      07 TKKE 59 52 86,0 142 75 C C
18 P2700211021 M. NURAMIN 2M  41 TEL 63 41 84,0 136 72 E C >70
19 P2700211028 IRVAN MAMALA   33 TEL 39 54 81,0 128 67 E E


	2012
	2012_REM

